
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa 1 New Year's Day
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 17-18 FLEX Days (Optional)
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 19 Mandatory Fac Srvc Days
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22 Spring M-F Classes begin
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 27-28 Spring Sa/Su Classes Begin
30 31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 16 Lincoln's Birthday (Observed)
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 17-18 No Sa/Su Classes
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 19 President's Day
27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29

September
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 No Sa/Su Classes 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17-23 Spring Break
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
29 30 31 28 29 30

November
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 11-12 Spring  Sa/Su Classes End
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 17 Spring M-F Classes End
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 27 Memorial Day

December
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2 1
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 19 Juneteenth

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
31 30

Su M Tu W F Sa

Fall 14 14 16 16 14 14

Spring 14 15 16 16 15 14

Non-Instructional Day

District Holiday/Recess

Class Start/End

2023-2024 Academic Calendar
JanuaryJuly 2023

August 2023

July January 2024

February 2024

Independence day

August February

4

94

94

175 Requirment

Instructional Days for 

Fall M-F Classes End

Fall Sa/Su Classes End

Winter Recess

Christmas Eve (Observed)

Christmas Day

Total Service Days

FLEX (Max 2 Var)

Su, M, F, Sa1

194

4

95

16-17

22

25

31

21

8
2-3

20-29

10

24
25-26

4

October

23

FLEX Days (Optional)

16

15

Mandatory Fac Srvc Days

Semester Begins

Labor Day

18

Thanksgiving

Instructional Meeting Days

Th

Day After Thanksgiving

November 2023

December 2023

October 2023

September 2023

No Sa/Su Classes

New Year's Eve

Veterans Day (Observed)

95

Days
Total

Su, M, Th, F, Sa

(C & A/C)

Flex Obligation
Flex Srvc Days

Mandatory

1

June

May

April

March

June 2024

May 2024

March 2024

April 2024

Fall Sa/Su Classes Begin19-20

9 Indigenous Peoples' Day

2-3


